

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	Fairfields Farm Crisps Sweet Chilli 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ
Supplier Name and Address	Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Essex, CO6 3AQ
Ingredients	Potato, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Onion Powder, Yeast Extracts, Garlic Powder, Cayenne, Red Bell Pepper, Fennel, Natural flavourings, Citric Acid, Paprika Extract, Liquorice Powder 1%, China Star Anise, Spice Extracts, Herb Extract, Garlic Oil.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, away from sunlight.
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2169	Energy (kcal)	520	Salt	1.3
Fat	30	of which saturates	2.5		
Carbohydrate	59	of which sugars	3.7		
Fibre	4.9	Protein	4.8		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	New York Delhi VIPNuts Hot Honey & Mustard 63g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 0DA
Supplier Name and Address	The New York Delhi Co Ltd, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 0DA
Ingredients	Honey and Mustard Flavoured Peanuts Ingredients: PEANUTS (96%) rapeseed oil, honey and MUSTARD flavour seasoning (sugar, salt, honey powder, flavouring, spice (MUSTARD , green cardamom, star anise), malt vinegar powder (BARLEY))

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	Yes
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	Yes	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Instructions for use	snack
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2578	Energy (kcal)	622	Salt	1.25
Fat	53	of which saturates	9.5		
Carbohydrate	7.8	of which sugars	3.8		
Fibre	0	Protein	28.5		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Devon Amber 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Alcoholic Strength	3.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	400	Energy (kcal)	40	Salt	0
Fat	0.19	of which saturates	0.11		
Carbohydrate	2.9	of which sugars	0.8		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.35		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Gold 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Instructions for use	Serve Chilled
Alcoholic Strength	4.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	430	Energy (kcal)	41	Salt	0
Fat	0.2	of which saturates	0.11		
Carbohydrate	3.1	of which sugars	0.9		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.37		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Seahorse Ale 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dark place
Instructions for use	Serve lightly chilled
Alcoholic Strength	4.4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	440	Energy (kcal)	43	Salt	0
Fat	0.22	of which saturates	0.12		
Carbohydrate	3.15	of which sugars	0.9		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.39		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Salcombe Brewery Lifesaver 500ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Supplier Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Alcoholic Strength	4.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	440	Energy (kcal)	44	Salt	0
Fat	0.2	of which saturates	0.11		
Carbohydrate	2.2	of which sugars	0.4		
Fibre	0.4	Protein	0.49		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	New York Delhi ViPnuts Mumbai Mix 63g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 rocks lane, barnes, london, uk, sw130da
Supplier Name and Address	The New York Delhi Co Ltd, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, sw13 0da
Ingredients	Gram flour noodles (66%) PEANUTS (15%) sultanas (15%) rapeseed oil, salt, masala seasoning (chilli salt spices dried herbs, black pepper, ground ginger)

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	Yes	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	cool dry place
Instructions for use	snack
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2263	Energy (kcal)	543	Salt	1.78
Fat	34.1	of which saturates	2.8		
Carbohydrate	47.1	of which sugars	19.1		
Fibre	0	Protein	9.6		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Olives Et Al Lap Snacks Chilli Puffs 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Olives Et Al, Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 2GA
Supplier Name and Address	Olives Et Al, Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 2GA
Ingredients	Glutinous Rice (46%), Palm Oil (RSPO Certified)*, SOY Sauce (SOYABEANS , Water, Salt, WHEAT), Sugar, Fried Chilli (2.9%) (Sugar, Salt, Spices, (Garlic, Shallot, Chilli), Coconut Oil, Paprika Oleoresin, Maltodextrin), FISH Extract, Garlic & Shallots (Sugar, Salt, Spices (Garlic, Shallot), Coconut Oil), Chilli 0.4%, Paprika Extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	Yes	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	Thailand
Storage Instructions	Keep cool, dry and away from direct sunlight. Once opened consume within 3 days
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2006	Energy (kcal)	480	Salt	2.8
Fat	20.3	of which saturates	9.6		
Carbohydrate	68.8	of which sugars	13.5		
Fibre	0.6	Protein	5.5		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		